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AB850
Full Mortise, Heavy Weight, Concealed Anti-Friction
Bearing

Applications
For use on heavy weight doors or doors requiring high
frequency service.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Box Quantity:

3

Case Quantity:
24

Certifications:
ANSI A2111 (Brass), ANSI A5111 (Stainless Steel)

Electric Modifications:
EMN (Electric Monitor Only), ETW (Electric Through-Wire Only),
ETM (Electric Through-Wire with Monitoring), Quick Connect

Fastener Size - Machine:
1/2" x 12-24"

Fastener Size - Wood:
1-1/4" x 12"

Finishes:
US3
US10
US10B
US26
US26D
US32D

Gauge:
See Sizing Chart Options

H Height:
See Sizing Chart Options

Knuckles:
3

Material:
Brass with Stainless Steel Pin, Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel
Pin

Notes:
Non-rising removable pin with flush pin and plug.

Options:
Material Options: Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Pin, or Brass
with Stainless Steel Pin.

H Width:
See Sizing Chart Options


